3603708 CANOPY EXT LEGS 8’

9703593-3 HOLE PLATE (2)
3/8 X 3 HEX HD CAP SCREW(2)
3/8 HEX NUT(2)

5603690-CANOPY BRACE SPLICE TUBE

3603691-CANOPY 8" EXTENTION BRACE

9703593-3 HOLE PLATE N
: 5896253 —3/8X2—1/2 HEX HD CAP SCREW
CANOPY EXTENTION LEG 7‘3 22%8&% :BM{)%LNDYE%O%ﬁ\pHEX NUT

X 2-3/4 HEX HD CAP SCREWJ

1/2 3603691—-CANOPY 8 EXTENTION BRACE
1/2 LOCKNUT

5806248-3/8 X 1-1/4 HEX HD CAP SCREW
/5866MW3/8 LOCKNUT

CANOPY LEG BRACE 8
KIT #5605/08



	3603708 CANOPY EXT LEGS 8’

